Government of UTTARAKHAND

Accounts at a Glance (at the end of May 2020)
(UNAUDITED PROVISIONAL FIGURES)
Monthly Key Indicators for the month of May 2020

(R in crore)
% Actuals to Budget Estimates
Budget Actual t - C : di
. R ctuals up to orrespondin
Description estimates 2020- P Current ) P &
May 2020 period of the
21 (Org) Year .
previous year
1. Revenue Receipts 42439.33 4885.95 11.51 11.43
(a) Tax Revenue 22418.10 1740.32 7.76 12.55
(i)GST 5386.00 285.57 5.30 15.14
(i) Stamps and Registration Fees 1249.23 28.78 2.30 13.95
(iii) Land Revenue 25.71 1.29 5.02 8.70
(iv) Sales Tax 1969.52 155.21 7.88 8.04
(v) State Excise Duties 3400.00 218.68 6.43 14.06
(vi) State share of union taxes 8907.35 1016.54 11.41 11.35
(vi) Other Taxes and Duties 1480.29 34.25 2.31 11.92
(b) Non-Tax Revenue 3539.42 429.19 12.13 9.27
(c) Grants-in-aid and Contribution 16481.81 2716.44 16.48 9.86
2. Capital Receipts 7584.33 -521.37 -- -
(a) Recovery of Loans and Advances
. . 34.59 10.15 0.94
(Non debt Capital Receipts) 3.51
(b) Other Receipts 0.00 0.00 - -
(c) Borrowings and Other Liabilities
7549.74 - -
(Net) -524.88
3. Total Receipts (1+2) 50023.66 4364.58 8.73 8.48
4. Revenue Expenditure 42389.67 4281.83 10.10 9.47
(a) Expenditure on Revenue Account 15873.45 772 337
{(excluding (b), (c), (d) & (e) ’ 1225.07 ) ’
(b) Expenditure on Interest Payment 5892.24 418.80 7.11 7.81
(c) Expenditure on Salaries/Wages 14094.31 1923.61 13.65 15.97
(d) Expenditure on Pension 6304.87 714.35 11.33 10.92
(e) Expenditure on Subsidy 224.80 0.00 0.00 0.00
5. Capital Expenditure (a+b) 7382.56 82.75 1.12 2.81
(a) Expenditure on Capital Account
. 7382.56 1.12 2.81
excluding (b)} 82.75
(b) Expenditure on Salaries/Wages 0.00 0.00 - -
6. Sector wise Expenditure
(i) General Sector
(a) Revenue 16831.16 1641.41 9.75 10.68
(b) Capital 632.02 0.00 0.00 6.43
(i) Social Sector
(a) Revenue 16610.33 1934.24 11.64 9.16
(b) Capital 2246.91 70.00 3.12 0.86
(iii) Economic Sector
(a) Revenue 6644.40 508.74 7.66 6.38
(b) Capital 4503.63 12.75 0.28 3.10
(iv) Grant-in-aid-Contributions 2303.78 197.44 8.57 11.54
7. Total Expenditure (4+5) 49772.23 4364.58 8.77 8.51
8. Loans and Advances disbursed 251.43 0.00 0.00 3.54




9. Revenue Surplus(+)/Deficit(-) (1-4) 49.66 604.12 1216.51 3352.83

10. Fiscal Surplus(+)/Deficit (-)

-7549.74 524.88
[{1+2(a)+2(b)}]-[(7+8)]
11. Primary Deficit (-)/Surplus(+)
[{1+2(a)+2(b)}]-[{4(a)+(c)+(d)+(e) }+5+8] -1657.30 943.68

Sd/-
Sr. Accounts Officer/Book-( ¢ )



REVENUE RECEIPTS
Tax Revenue

(Zin Crores)

Month

2020-21 2019-20

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April

732.29 732.29 1472.24 1472.24

May

1008.03 1740.32 1492.39 2964.63

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

March (Suppl.)
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REVENUE RECEIPTS

Non-Tax Revenue

(T in Crores)

Month

2020-21

2019-20

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

April

131.66

131.66

80.80

80.80

May

297.53

429.19

313.64

394.44

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

March (Suppl.)
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REVENUE RECEIPTS

Grants-in-aid and Contributions

(Z in Crores)

Month

2020-21

2019-20

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

April

1848.47

1848.47

168.42

168.42

May

867.97

2716.44

923.42

1091.84

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

March (Suppl.)
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CAPITAL RECEIPTS

Recovery of Loans and Advances

(Z in Crores)

Month

2020-21

2019-20

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

April

0.10

0.10

0.12

0.12

May

341

3.51

0.20

0.32

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

March (Suppl.)
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CAPITAL RECEIPTS
Other Receipts

(Z in Crores)

Month 2020-21 2019-20

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

May 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

March (Suppl.)
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CAPITAL RECEIPTS
Borrowings and other Liabilities

(T in Crores)

2020-21 2019-20

Month Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April -531.56 -531.56 -358.92 -358.92

May 6.68 -524.88 -211.05 -569.97

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

March (Suppl.)
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EXPENDITURE ON REVENUE ACCOUNT

(X in Crores)

Month

2020-21

2019-20

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

April

2165.89

2165.89

1387.09

1387.09

May

2115.94

4281.83

2299.71

3686.80

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

March (Suppl.)
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EXPENDITURE ON INTEREST PAYMENT

(X in Crores)

Month

2020-21

2019-20

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

April

246.04

246.04

240.34

240.34

May

172.76

418.80

176.16

416.50

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

March (Suppl.)
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REVENUE EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE ON SALARIES & WAGES A/c

(X in Crores)

Month

2020-21 2019-20

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April

952.47 952.47 831.87 831.87

May

971.14 1923.61 1320.02 2151.89

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

March (Suppl.)
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REVENUE EXPENDITURE
Expenditure on Pension

(Z in Crores)

Month

2020-21 2019-20

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April

303.88 303.88 297.84 297.84

May

410.47 714.35 351.01 648.85

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

March (Suppl.)
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REVENUE EXPENDITURE
Expenditure on Subsidy

(Z in Crores)

Month

2020-21 2019-20

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

May

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

March (Suppl.)
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EXPENDITURE ON CAPITAL ACCOUNT

(X in Crores)

Month

2020-21

2019-20

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

April

15.07

15.07

-24.43

-24.43

May

67.68

82.75

208.89

184.46

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

March (Suppl.)
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CAPITAL EXPENDITURE ON SALARIES & WAGES A/c

(T in Crores)

Month

2020-21

2019-20

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

April

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

May

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

March (Suppl.)
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LOANS AND ADVANCES DISBURSED

(X in Crores)

Month

2020-21

2019-20

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

April

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

May

0.00

0.00

10.00

10.00

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

March (Suppl.)

Page 14

Sd/-

Sr. Accounts Officer/Book-( ¢ )




Monthly Accounts Exclusion Details for the month of May 2020

Source Due Received Excluded due to
Current Previous Current Previous
month month month month Non Receipt | Discrepancies | Others
May 2020 May 2020
Treasury
(inclusive of 276 -- 276 -- -- -- --
Public works
Others -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Consequent upon implementation of IFMS in Uttarakhand State M.C.A. is compiled from single source i.e.
Treasury Accounts.

Sd/-

Sr. Accounts Officer

Book-(c)






